

31.08.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. counsel for defendant.

Counsel for plaintiff seeks to clarify in terms of last order.

Plaintiff has also moved an application u/O XXII Rule 3 CPC.

Copy supplied.

List for purpose fixed on 18.09.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
31.08.2024