

18.09.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant through V.C.

List for clarifications in terms of last order, at request of
plaintiff.

List on 24.10.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.09.2024