

17.03.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Amended memo of parties filed. Same is taken on record.
Replication if any, be filed within 30 days from today
with copy to other side.

Parties to file their affidavit of admission/denial before
next date of hearing with copy to other side.

List for admission/denial and framing of issues on
05.06.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.03.2025