

23.04.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for LR of plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant with defendant.

Counsel for plaintiff seeks time to move an amendment application so as to clarify the aspect of valuation of the suit. Reference in this regard can be taken of order dated 03.09.2025 where a query was put to the counsel for plaintiff on this aspect of the matter.

List on 31.07.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
23.04.2026